CB50
Series
78 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
•	 Brushless motor (BLDC) feedback encoder
•	 UVW commutation signals
•	 Easy installation with PCB connector
•	 Compact through hollow shaft encoder
 CB50

/Sxxx
f
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
1000, 1024, 1250, 2000, 2048, 2500
c N° POLES
4 = 4 poles
6 = 6 poles
8 = 8 poles
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y output circuit)
e SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
P6 = 6.35 mm - 1/4”
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
f CUSTOM VERSION
CB50